120580

FILED FOR RECORDING AT THE REQUEST OF

Barbara Mason 2003 JUL 28 FF 1 55

FEE IS DE THE WEPTED LE LESLIE BOJONER

Parcel No.: 001-122-16

LF298-04 E298-04

OUITCLAIM DEED

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, executed this 28th day of July .2003
by first party, Grantor, Barbara J. Mason and Jerry C. Coombes, as JTWROS
whose post office address is p.o. Box 4, Pioche, NV 89043
to second party, Grantee,
Jerry C. Coombes and Adrienne Gonzales, JTWROS
whose post office address is
P.O.4, Pioche, NV 89043

WITNESSETH, That the said first party, for good consideration and for the sum of

2ero Dollars (\$0.00)

paid by the said second party, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim noto the said second party forever, all the right, title, interest and claim which the said first party has in and to the following described parcel of land, and improvements and appurtuanaces thereto in the County of Lincoln , State of Nevada to wit:

ALL OF LOTS NUMBERED FORTY(40), FORTY_ONE (41) IN BLOCK NUMBERED TWENTY-THREE (23) IN SAID TOWN OF PIOCHE, AS SAID LOTS AND BLOCK ARE DELINEATED ON THE OFFICIAL PLAT OF SAID TOWN OF PIOCHE, NOW ON FILE AND OF RECORD IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY RECORDER OF SAID LINCOLN COUNTY, NEVADA, AND TO WHICH SAID PLAT AND THE RECORDS THEREOF REFERENCE IS HERBY MADE FOR FURTHER PARTICULAR DESCRIPTION.

© 1992-2001 Made E.Z. Products, Inc.

This product does not constitute the rendering of legal advises or services. This product is intended for international unclosely and is not a substance for legal advises. Such laws vary, as consult an accordance on all regal matters. This product was not accessarily prepared by a person because to practice law is your state.

MAY 175 ME 376 APAK

,	•	
٠.	-	
	IN WITNESS WHEDEAS The said San assertant	
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said first party has a first above written. Signed, scaled and delivered in pre-	grice and seased these presents the day and year
		See Clarentes
	Smelet Hable	The sooner
	Signature of Witness	Signatules of/Fight Party
	Print name of Witness	HERKY L LOGINSES
		Print name of First Party
	Signature of Witness	makera / Meson
	Mary Joseph	Signature of First Varty
	Print pame of Witness	Print name of First Party
		Published Few Pary
	State of Nevada	
	County of Lineary	
	On W. Tally 2003 before me, appeared Jeery C. Chambes	/ / / ·
	personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of	of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose
	name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and	acknowledged to me that be/she/they executed the
	same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person	by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.	as a conference are instrument.
	10	
	Signature of Notary	\ \
		AffiantKnowsProduced ID
	\ \	Type of ID ALYSON HAMMOND (Seal)
	\ \	LEGASSICANA NOTARY PUBLIC (VIII)
	State of NV	STATE OF NEVADA
>	County of Anaceta J On (1, XXI) 2003 before me,	MY APPIT CUPPINGS AUG. 28, 2007
	appeared Barbara I. Wasen	
	personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of	of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose
	name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that	acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the
	person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person	by tusticitation signature(s) on the instrument age
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.	
	ller Hammel	
	Signature of Notary	
		AffiantKnownProduced ID
		Type of ID Koown (Seal)
	/ /	ALYSON HALMACHD
	/ /	Signature Variable STATE OF NEVADA
	/ /	Signature APPT No. 99-8319-11 MY APPT, EXPIRES AUG. 28, 2007
	/ /	Print Name of Preparer
		tion rame of tichards
-		Address of Preparer
	Page 2	

eser 175 nec 577

•			
•			
•			
State of Nevada	موتى		
Declaration of Value			
Deciaration of value		7	
l. Assessor Parcul Number(s)			
a) <u>80/-122-16</u> b)			. \
c)			1 1
d)	1 1	EOD BECORD	ERS OPTIONAL USE O
2. Type of Property a) □X Vaccent Land b) □	Single Family Res.	Document / Igumunes	130280
c) Condo/Townhouse d) C e) Apartment Building () C	2-4 Plex	Book: <u>175</u>	Page: 3716-3
g) 🔲 Agriculture b) 🕻	Vahile Home	Date of Recording Notes:	ي کيميانا 18'300
i) other		· /	
3. Total Value / Sales Price of Property		00. 1500	<u>~</u>
Deed in Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt Taxable Value) 5 5		
Real Property Transfer Tax Due:		95	
If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption. per NRS 37:	5.000 austin	,	
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	3.090, section:	/	\ /
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	خم مر	\	
The unionity seller (Granter) floyer (Granter), let lare		e of mariany distribute in Mi	E 275 BALL and NIDE 174 16
that the information provided is correct to the best of their information provided herein. Furthermore, the puries agree that	manon and belief, and can be supp	octal by documentation if	ed: ettenneseius er nogu belies
positive of the tax due plus interest at it are per mores. I sudditional amount owner.	Participat in 1985-175,630, Ipia da	eyer and Smier shoil be jo	iony the loverzily liable for 287
Signature Berbara Mas	m /co	pacity	
Signature Odune & Gone	0/	pacity	
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMAT	ION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATIO
Prom Name DARBARA J WAS	Print N	ALRIENS	E GONZALES
Address PD Box 4	Addres	با #520 H	DIND DR
State NV Zip 8904	City_ State	HEAJGERS	2:p 89015
	3.410		. ~V <u></u>
COMBANY/BEDEAU BEOLUCE	ING RECORDING REQ	LIRED IF NOT BUY	ER OR SELLER)
/_/	=		
Co. Name Address	Esc.	₹	